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PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH

Notification No. MBA (Entreprencurship)3™ Sem (Hons. School System.)/2021-N/1

Result of the

Master of Business Administration (Entrepreneurship)3™ Semester (Honours School System)

Examination held in November, 2021

Result of each candidate is hereby notified as shown in the column of result. RLL means

Result later due to non-clearance of lower examination result.
paper/s shown in the brackets as per regulations.

Candidates.

Code
MBAEP7101

MBAEP7111

MBAEP7112
MBAEP7113
MBAEP7114
MBAEP7115
MBAEP7116
MBAEP7117

MBAEP7121
MBAEP7122
MBAEP7123

Course Title
STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT (COMPULSORY)

NOTE:-STUDENTS ARE TO OPT FOR AT LEAST THREE
PAPERS OUT OF FOLLOWING PAPERS OFFERED. AND
TWO PAPERS FROM DIFFERENT GROUPS OFFERED
SELECTING AT LEAST ONE PAPER FROM ANY TWGQO OF
THE GROUPS:-

ENTREPRENEURIAL DEVELOPMENT AND NEW
ENTERPRISE MANAGEMENT

ENTREPRENEURIAL FINANCE

INFRASTRUCTURE AND PROJECT FINANCE

TAX PLANNING FOR ENTREPRENUERS

INVESTING IN PRIVATE EQUITY

MARKETING FOR ENTREPRENEURSHIP

LEGAL AND GOVERNMENT POLICY CONSIDERATIONS IN

"NEW ENTERPRISE

GROUP A: FINANCE
INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
PROJECT PLANNING ANALYSIS AND MANAGEMENT

“R” means to re-appear in the
Marks have been shown in case of Pass

Marks

100

100

100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100

MBAEP7131
MBAEPT7132
MBAEP7133

MBAEP714]
MBAEP7142
MBAEP7143

Roll No. Regd No.

INIVERSITY BUSINESS
60671 8420005181

PRODUCT INNOVATION IN TECHNOLOGY BUSINESS
BUSINESS PROCESS RE-EINGINEERING

INTEGRATING E-SYSTEMS AND GLOBAL INFORMATION
SYSTEMS

GROUP C: MARKETING
MARKETING RESEARCH AND PRODUCT MANAGEMENT
DATA ANALYTICS FOR BUSINESS
DIGITAL MARKETING AND RETAIL MANAGEMENT

Total
Marks Obtained 1* to Il
Grand Total
Name of the Father's Name Mother’s Name
Candidate
PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH
Smayank Sanjeev Bhardwaj Shveta Bhardwaj

Bhardwaj

100
100
100

100
100
100
600
1400
2000

Result

1316



Roll No. Regd No.

. 60672 8420005174
60673 8420005175
60674 8420005177
60675 18015001155
60676 8420005178
60677 8420005171
60678 8420005172
60679 8420005179
60680 8420005173
60681 8420005180
60682 8420005182
60683 8420005184
60684 8420005176
60685 8420005183

Total =15
Chandigarh

April 7, 2022

Name of the

Candidate
SS

Akshit Sharma

Ashutosh Shaw
Dipanshu
Aggarwal
Drishty Sharma
Jayant Bhatia

Nandini Vashist
Pallavi

Raghav Pareek
Sakshi Sehajpal
Shivam
Khandelwal
Tarun Bafna
Vinay Kumar
Maurya
Bollam Naveen
Kumar

Vibhor Dutt
Sharma

3 Qo

0.S.E.

f,,-"‘

K&

Father’s Name

ANDIGAR

Naresh kumar
Sharma

Ashok Shaw
Gajanand Aggarwal

Kuldeep Raj

Ram Swaroop
Bhatia

Vijay Kumar
Pawan Kumar
Makkar

Ramesh Sharma
Dinesh Sehajpal
Sanjay Khandewal

Dhanpat Rai Bafna
Kalpnath Mourya

Ravinder

Krishna Dutt

A.R.E

e

Mother’s Name

Shamita Sharma

Shakuntala Devi
Sunita Aggarwal

Indu Sharma
Kiran Bhatia

Usha Devi
Pinky Makkar

Kalpana Sharma
Upma
Rajni Khandewal

Shanti Bafna
Shashikala Maurya

Rajya Laxmi

Kamlesh Sharma

Result

1360

1281
1387

1389

1343

Pass But RLL
1449

1410
1453
1417

R (MBA7132)
1310

1289

1329

(Prof. Jng%shnn)

Controller of Examinations



