PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH

Notification No. MBA (Entrepreneurship)3rd Sem (Hons. School System.)/2021-N/1 Result of the

Master of Business Administration (Entrepreneurship)3rd Semester (Honours School System)

Examination held in November, 2021

Result of each candidate is hereby notified as shown in the column of result. RLL means Result later due to non-clearance of lower examination result. "R" means to re-appear in the paper/s shown in the brackets as per regulations. Marks have been shown in case of Pass Candidates.

Code	Course Title	Marks					
MBAEP7101	STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT (COMPULSORY)	100					
	NOTE:-STUDENTS ARE TO OPT FOR AT LEAST THREE PAPERS OUT OF FOLLOWING PAPERS OFFERED. AND TWO PAPERS FROM DIFFERENT GROUPS OFFERED SELECTING AT LEAST ONE PAPER FROM ANY TWO OF THE GROUPS:-						
MBAEP7111	ENTREPRENEURIAL DEVELOPMENT AND NEW ENTERPRISE MANAGEMENT	100					
MBAEP7112	ENTREPRENEURIAL FINANCE	100					
MBAEP7113	INFRASTRUCTURE AND PROJECT FINANCE	100					
MBAEP7114	TAX PLANNING FOR ENTREPRENUERS	100					
MBAEP7115	INVESTING IN PRIVATE EQUITY	100					
MBAEP7116	MARKETING FOR ENTREPRENEURSHIP	100					
MBAEP7117	LEGAL AND GOVERNMENT POLICY CONSIDERATIONS IN	100					
	NEW ENTERPRISE						
	GROUP A: FINANCE						
MBAEP7121	INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT	100					
MBAEP7122	MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS	100					
MBAEP7123	PROJECT PLANNING, ANALYSIS AND MANAGEMENT	100					
GROUP B: INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT							
MBAEP7131	PRODUCT INNOVATION IN TECHNOLOGY BUSINESS	100					
MBAEP7132	BUSINESS PROCESS RE-EINGINEERING	100					
MBAEP7133	INTEGRATING E-SYSTEMS AND GLOBAL INFORMATION	100					
1	SYSTEMS						
GROUP C: MARKETING							
MBAEP7141	MARKETING RESEARCH AND PRODUCT MANAGEMENT	100					
MBAEP7142	DATA ANALYTICS FOR BUSINESS	100					
MBAEP7143	DIGITAL MARKETING AND RETAIL MANAGEMENT	100					
	Total	600					
	Marks Obtained 1st to						
	Grand To	otal 2000					
Roll No. Regd	No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Mother's Name	Result					
UNIVERSITY BUSINESS SCHOOL, PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH							
	005181 Smayank Sanjeev Bhardwaj Shveta Bhardwaj	1316					

Roll No.	Regd No.	Name of the Candidate	Father's Name	Mother's Name	Result		
UNIVERSITY BUSINESS SCHOOL, PU CHANDIGARH							
60672	8420005174	Akshit Sharma	Naresh kumar Sharma	Shamita Sharma	1360		
60673	8420005175	Ashutosh Shaw	Ashok Shaw	Shakuntala Devi	1281		
60674	8420005177	Dipanshu Aggarwal	Gajanand Aggarwal	Sunita Aggarwal	1387		
60675	18015001155	Drishty Sharma	Kuldeep Raj	Indu Sharma	1389		
60676	8420005178	Jayant Bhatia	Ram Swaroop Bhatia	Kiran Bhatia	1343		
60677	8420005171	Nandini Vashist	Vijay Kumar	Usha Devi	Pass But RLL		
60678	8420005172	Pallavi	Pawan Kumar Makkar	Pinky Makkar	1449		
60679	8420005179	Raghav Pareek	Ramesh Sharma	Kalpana Sharma	1410		
60680	8420005173	Sakshi Sehajpal	Dinesh Sehajpal	Upma	1453		
60681	8420005180	Shivam Khandelwal	Sanjay Khandewal	Rajni Khandewal	1417		
60682	8420005182	Tarun Bafna	Dhanpat Rai Bafna	Shanti Bafna	R (MBA7132)		
60683	8420005184	Vinay Kumar Maurya	Kalpnath Mourya	Shashikala Maurya	1310		
60684	8420005176	Bollam Naveen Kumar	Ravinder	Rajya Laxmi	1289		
60685	8420005183	Vibhor Dutt Sharma	Krishna Dutt	Kamlesh Sharma	1329		

Total = 15

Chandigarh April 7, 2022

A.R.E

(Prof. Jagat Bhushan) Controller of Examinations